S-Series S60 high-performance access switch
The Dell Force10 S-Series S60 is a high-performance 1/10
GbE access switch optimized for lowering operational
costs at the network edge. The S60 answers the key
challenges related to network congestion in data center
ToR (Top-of-Rack) and service provider aggregation
deployments. As the use of bursty applications and services
continue to increase, huge spikes in network traffic that

Specifications: S60 high-performance 1/10 GbE access switch
Order Number	 Description
Ordering Information
S60-44T-AC	 S60 chassis*, AC, rear to front  airflow
S60-44T-AC-R	 S60 chassis*, AC, front to rear airflow
S60-44T-DC	 S60 chassis*, DC, rear to front  airflow
S60-44T-DC-R	 S60 chassis*, DC, front to rear airflow
S60-10GE-2S	 2-port 10 GbE high-speed uplink module (SFP+)
S60-12G-2ST	 2-port 12 Gigabit high-speed stacking module
S60-24G-1ST	 1-port 24 Gigabit high-speed stacking module
S50-01-LSC-12G	 4m 12 Gbps S60/S50/S25 stacking cable
S50-01-LSC-24G	 4m 24 Gbps S60/S50/S25 stacking cable
S50-01-SSC-12G	 60cm 12 Gbps S60/S50/S25 stacking cable
S50-01-SSC-24G	 60cm 24 Gbps S60/S50/S25 stacking cable
S60-FAN	 Fan module with rear to front airflow
S60-FAN-R	 Fan module with front to rear airflow
S60-PWR-AC	 AC power supply module
S60-PWR-AC-R	 AC power supply module, reverse airflow
S60-PWR-DC	 DC power supply module
S60-PWR-DC-R	 DC power supply module, reverse airflow
S60-01-SW-L3	 Layer 3 FTOS software upgrade, latest version
SFP and SFP+ modules are ordered separately
*Each S60 chassis includes 44 10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 4
GbE (SFP) interfaces and 2 high-speed slots, dual hot-swappable
fans, and 1 AC or DC power supply module. The S60 I/O panel